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Ballots Cast: 626

Election Summary Report

General Election
Racine County, Wisconsin
June 12, 2018

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Registered Voters: 626 of 0 (N/A)

Village President - V. Yorkville (Vote for 1)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate
James Fox
Sherry E. Gruhn
Write-in

Total Votes

Total
626/0 N/A

4

0

Party Total

211
408

622

Village Trustee - V. Yorkville (Vote for 4)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Carrie Bergs
Terrence J. McMahon
Daniel R. Maurice
Kay Erickson

Robert Funk

Steve Nelson
Write-in

Total Votes

Total

626 /0 N/A
284
0

Party Total
288
334
477
270
455
395

2,220
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