Page: 1 of 1 6/12/2018 8:25:01 PM

## **Election Summary Report**

General Election Racine County, Wisconsin June 12, 2018

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Registered Voters: 626 of 0 (N/A)

Ballots Cast: 626

## Village President - V. Yorkville (Vote for 1)

	Total	
Times Cast	626 / 0	N/A
Undervotes	4	
Overvotes	0	

Candidate	Party	Total	
James Fox		211	
Sherry E. Gruhn		408	
Write-in		3	
Total Votes		622	

## Village Trustee - V. Yorkville (Vote for 4)

	Total
Times Cast	626 / 0 N/A
Undervotes	284
Overvotes	0

Candidate	Party	Total	
Carrie Bergs		288	
Terrence J. McMahon		334	
Daniel R. Maurice		477	
Kay Erickson		270	
Robert Funk		455	
Steve Nelson		395	
Write-in		1	
Total Votes		2,220	